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Gym

AARank

Cameron Rogers61

Zenith

6.200 5.100 4.4005.2004.8005.200Diff:

Exec: 8.500 9.150 7.9508.7008.4008.950

ND: -0.100 __.___ -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 14.150 13.200 14.60013.900 12.05014.250 82.150

Place: 2T 9 1 9 1 15 1

1

Jesse Silverstein79

US Gym Ctr II

6.600 4.700 5.2005.5004.6005.200Diff:

Exec: 7.750 9.050 7.7008.0508.9008.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.050 13.500 14.35013.550 12.90013.750 82.100

Place: 5 4 5 13T 6 5T 2

2

Christopher Turner65

WCOGA

6.200 5.000 4.7004.6005.5004.600Diff:

Exec: 8.900 9.200 8.6508.1507.6008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.350 13.100 15.10012.750 13.35014.200 81.850

Place: 10 10 13 3 2 2 3

3

Dylan Akers8

Cypress Academy

6.200 4.900 5.2005.4005.3005.400Diff:

Exec: 8.600 9.150 6.3008.3508.5508.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.850 13.850 14.80013.750 11.50014.050 81.800

Place: 7 1 3 5T 4 20 4

4

Wyatt Aycock4

Orlando Metro

5.000 4.900 4.6005.1005.1005.600Diff:

Exec: 9.050 8.500 8.2008.0008.7008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.150 13.800 14.05013.100 12.80013.400 81.300

Place: 2T 2 9T 17 8 7 5

5

Jordan Valdez88

Xtreme Altitude

5.400 4.600 4.9004.5004.2004.700Diff:

Exec: 9.300 9.200 8.8008.4508.4508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 12.650 14.70012.950 13.70013.800 81.000

Place: 12 14T 11 7T 5 1 6

6

Kyle Voissem80

Swiss Turners

4.800 5.100 3.9005.4004.8005.300Diff:

Exec: 8.800 8.000 8.4508.3508.9507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___

Final: 13.000 13.750 13.60013.450 12.35013.100 79.250

Place: 14 3 7 22 11T 11 7

7

Alexander Barrera69

Universal

5.800 5.100 4.6005.1004.9004.800Diff:

Exec: 8.750 9.050 7.6508.0007.3008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.600

Final: 12.950 12.200 14.55013.100 12.25014.150 79.200

Place: 15T 17 9T 10T 3 13 8

8

Steve Lacombe84

Azarian

5.000 4.400 4.0005.2004.5005.000Diff:

Exec: 8.850 8.700 8.1508.6508.1508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__._____._____.___

Final: 13.800 12.650 13.85013.850 11.85013.100 79.100

Place: 8 14T 2 19T 11T 16 9

9
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Mackenzie Dow32

Surgent's Elite

6.200 4.400 4.1004.1004.7005.000Diff:

Exec: 9.100 8.800 7.4508.3008.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 13.000 15.30012.400 11.55013.200 78.950

Place: 9 11 15 1T 9 19 10

10

Eric Schryver63

WOGA

5.400 4.400 5.1004.5005.5005.100Diff:

Exec: 9.000 7.300 7.9008.1507.8008.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.950 13.300 14.30012.650 13.00011.700 78.900

Place: 6 7T 14 15 20T 3T 11T

11T

Daniel Potemski76

Cypress Academy

5.400 4.600 4.0004.5004.9004.900Diff:

Exec: 9.000 8.550 8.7507.6008.4508.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.150 13.350 14.40012.100 12.75013.150 78.900

Place: 13 6 21 12 10 8T 11T

11T

CJ Schaaf78

Cypress Academy

5.400 4.500 4.8004.4005.0004.900Diff:

Exec: 8.950 8.950 8.2007.7507.9007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.600 12.900 14.35012.150 13.00013.450 78.450

Place: 18 12 18T 13T 7 3T 13

13

Matthew del Junco53

New Hope

6.200 4.800 4.1004.7004.6004.800Diff:

Exec: 9.100 7.250 7.5508.4509.1508.500

ND: -0.500 __.___ __._____.___-0.300__.___

Final: 13.300 13.450 14.80013.150 11.65012.050 78.400

Place: 11 5 8 5T 18 18 14

14

Wasef Burbar31

Buffalo Grove

5.400 4.800 5.1004.5004.8005.300Diff:

Exec: 9.150 7.500 7.6007.8507.1508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.150 11.950 14.55012.350 12.70012.300 78.000

Place: 2T 19 16 10T 17 10 15

15

Parker Raque82

Champion Gym

6.200 4.800 4.9005.3004.3005.500Diff:

Exec: 7.800 6.900 8.0008.4006.7008.800

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.300 11.000 13.70013.700 12.90011.700 77.300

Place: 1 20 4 21 20T 5T 16

16

Alex Bubnov87

Surgent's Elite

5.400 4.400 4.1004.1004.3004.800Diff:

Exec: 9.300 8.300 8.2008.1008.1008.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 12.400 14.70012.200 12.30012.700 77.250

Place: 15T 16 17 7T 14T 12 17

17

Colton Wulf91

5280 Gym

5.800 4.900 4.7004.7004.8005.700Diff:

Exec: 8.350 7.850 8.0508.1007.2507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500

Final: 12.650 12.050 14.15012.800 12.75012.750 77.150

Place: 17 18 12 16 13 8T 18

18
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Riley Kerr83

Universal

5.400 5.000 4.5005.1004.8004.400Diff:

Exec: 8.450 7.600 6.7007.0508.5007.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.350 13.300 13.85012.150 11.20012.600 75.450

Place: 19 7T 18T 19T 16 21 19

19

Louis Klein68

Gym Train Ctr

6.200 4.900 4.6004.6004.3005.400Diff:

Exec: 8.850 7.000 7.1507.1006.5006.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500

Final: 11.650 10.800 15.05011.700 11.75011.900 72.850

Place: 21 21 22 4 19 17 20

20

Zachary Chase75

Cascade Elite

6.600 5.000 4.2005.2003.7005.600Diff:

Exec: 9.000 5.550 8.0006.9503.4506.800

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___0.000-0.500

Final: 11.900 7.150 15.30012.150 12.20010.550 69.250

Place: 20 22 18T 1T 23 14 21

21

Preston Ellsworth62

WOGA

6.200 4.300 0.0004.8004.1000.000Diff:

Exec: 8.000 7.150 0.0008.7008.7500.000

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 12.850 13.90013.500 0.00011.450 51.700

Place: 22* 13 6 18 22 23 22

22

Mario West85

Preston

0.000 5.200 3.4000.0000.0000.000Diff:

Exec: 0.000 7.500 5.6000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.00012.700 21.700

Place: 22* 23 23 23 14T 22 23

23


